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Hamm 3205P

The Hamm 3205P Single drum vibratory tamping roller

The Hamm 3205P is a single drum roller with a grading blade allowing grading and
levelling of heaped material prior to compaction. The 3205P provides powerful a
dynamic compaction force of up to 5037 KG/m2 giving high production output.

Flexibility of dual frequency

Adjustable controls and low body vibration for luxury driver comfort
Self locking differential

All wheel hydrostatic drive, infinitely variable

Self locking differential

Fully enclosed operators cab with good all-round visibility

Grading blade
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Drum widths

Operating weight with blade
Centrifugal force

Mass/m without vibration
Mass/m with vibration
Height of padfoot

Engine manufacturer

Fuel tank capacity

Total height

Drum diameter

Width over tyres
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1370mm
6300kg
12600kg
2555kg/m
5037kg/m
80mm
Deutz
175L
2850mm
1160mm

1430mm
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