







Call us on +44(0)845 3717626

mail@tcp.eu.com www.tcp.eu.com

Hamm 3205P

The Hamm 3205P Single drum vibratory tamping roller

The Hamm 3205P is a single drum roller with a grading blade allowing grading and levelling of heaped material prior to compaction. The 3205P provides powerful a dynamic compaction force of up to 5037 KG/m2 giving high production output.



- Flexibility of dual frequency
- · Adjustable controls and low body vibration for luxury driver comfort
- Self locking differential
- All wheel hydrostatic drive, infinitely variable
- Self locking differential
- Fully enclosed operators cab with good all-round visibility
- Grading blade

London and the home counties: 0845 3717626 South East & East Anglia: 01621 850777 South West Depot: 01884 266815 Midlands Depot: 02476 466966 North Depot: 01132 391297

















Call us on +44(0)845 3717626

mail@tcp.eu.com www.tcp.eu.com

Hamm 3205P

Specifications

1046.	. 17
Drum widths	1370mm
Operating weight with blade	6300kg
Centrifugal force	12600kg
Mass/m without vibration	2555kg/m
Mass/m with vibration	5037kg/m
Height of padfoot	80mm
Engine manufacturer	Deutz
Fuel tank capacity	175L
Total height	2850mm
Drum diameter	1160mm
Width over tyres	1430mm

"Keeping you working"

London and the home counties: 0845 3717626 South East & East Anglia: 01621 850777 South West Depot: 01884 266815 Midlands Depot: 02476 466966 North Depot: 01132 391297







